AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1.	OF 2	
2. AMERICANENTANODIFICATION MO. 0008	a effective date 11 July 2010	L REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ.		5. PROJECT NO.(# applicable	6)	
A MOUSED BY CODE	3100	MRC-42-07-481 (033 7. ADMINISTERED BY DEGREE THE		CODE 3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Morie Gunter-Henderson Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M				
Washington, DC 20555	Washington, DC 2					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR \$60., street, county, State and ZIP Code)			00 GA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	GA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
n J numark associates inc numark associates, inc.			SB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	SB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
1220 19TH ST NW STE 500			NRC-42-07-481 03	10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-42-07-481 033		
WASHINGTON DC 200362444				Modification No. 08		
CODE 788247377	FACILITY CODE		X 07-11-2008			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	IDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS			
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or talegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viby telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	which includes a reference to the CE DESIGNATED FOR THE Ri Inue of this amendment you de	e solicitation and amendme ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC sire to change an offer eire	OR TO THE HOUR AND DAT ady submitted, such change (COUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY may be made		
	6R:025-15-171-107 JC:(FS:0748133025_0628A		:31x0200.025 te: \$69,000.00			
13. THIS ITEM APP	LIES ONLY TO MODIFICA	TIONS OF CONTRACT	8/ORDERS,			
IT MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/ORDER	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN	I (TEM 14,			
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speci	ly authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	TH IN TREM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	ONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
8. THE ABOVE MUNISERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED I SET PORTH ON ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F		ANGES (such as changes in p	eying office, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) I Di	cremental Funding and	mutual agreement b	etween the parties			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	is required to aign this docume	int and return 2	copies to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organizad by	UCF section headings, including solicitatio	nicontract subject matter where four	trie.)			
The purpose of this modification is to	add incremental FY 10) funds in the amou	nt of \$69,000.00 and	extend POP.		
Total Order Cailing Amount: \$2,577,011 Total Obligated Amount: \$2,448,104.00 Period of Performance: 07/11/2008 - 10	(Changed)	,				
See page two for details.			· .			
Except as provided herein, all teams and conditions of the document relea	encad in laws SA or SBA, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in fu	Force and effect.		_	
Meily. Number Preside	eut	18A NAMEAND TITLE OF CONT Morie Gunter-He Contracting Off	nderson	0		
15th. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROA (Signature of purson authorized to dign):	PSC. DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STATES OF AVER	CA / Ja / J	16C. DATE SIGNES	2010	
NSN 7540-01-192-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE			STA	NDARD FORM 30 (REV. 104 lorbed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR)	83) 53.243	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT



The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the Period of Performance from 07/11/2008 – 07/10/2010 to 07/11/2008 thru 10/10/2010 and, (2) add incremental funding in the amount of \$69,000 to Task Order 33. Accordingly, the subject task order is hereby modified as follows:

Paragraph 3, page 2 of 2 under the base task order 33, is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"The amount obligated by the Government with respect to this task order is \$2,448,104.00, of which \$2,390,735.90 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and the amount of \$57,368.09 represents the fixed fee."

Funding Summary:

Total FY08 Obligation Amount: \$1,354,104.00
Total FY09 Obligation Amount: \$530,000.00
Total FY10 Obligation Amount: \$564,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$2,448,104.00

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS SHALL REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.